Personal Details

Bases Sydney & Melbourne Vocal range Baritone (E3 — C6)
Mobile +61 413 181 292 Languages English, Indonesian,
Email gerwin.widjaja@gmail.com Mandarin (Basic)
Year Role Title Company

2024 Tanaka Apart Together Piquant Pictures

2022  Udom Thirteen Lives Storyteller Productions
2013  Dancer Carlotta ABC

2013 Tran Lo Without Warrant Adante Productions

Television

2022
2022
2015
2013
2012

Gede Badrawan
Mac’s Man 1
Military Officer
Bad Guy 2
Sunny

Bali 2002

Barons

The Code 2

Bali: The Dark Side of Paradise
The Very Trevor Ashley Show

Stan

ABC / Switchfoot Prod.
ABC / Playmaker Media
Nine Network

SBS / Hatch Entertainment

2025
2025
2024

2024
2023
2023
2021
2021
2019
2019
2017
2016
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2010
2008
2006
2006

Rayzal

Jupiter & Instagram

Dia, Teacher Xiao,

Consul Zhang, others

Aunty 1 & Wen Li
Corpse

Ensemble
Ensemble

Actor

Actor

Actor

The Fly

Zombie Hunter
Cheng

Horse / Ensemble
Ensemble
Chantal

Dancer

Phra Alack
Dancer
Ensemble
Dancer

Burung Kakak Tua (Play Reading)
Serpent Secrets
The Peasant Prince (National Tour)

Dragon Tales

Boom

DreamRunners (Workshop)
Wicked

Ernani

Faust

Il Viaggio A Reims
Halloscream “Private Screaming 2"
Halloscream “Fortress of Fear”
Privates on Parade

Equus

Naked Boys Singing

La Cage aux Folles

School Holiday Show

The King and I

School Holiday Show
Indigeridoo (Live at Logies)
Bollywood at the Bowl

Old Fitz
NTofP & Slanted Theatre
Monkey Baa

NTofP & Slanted Theatre
KXT & Slanted Theatre
Endangered Productions
Packemin

Opera Australia

Opera Australia

Opera Australia

Luna Park Sydney

Luna Park Sydney

New Theatre

Nomadic Artists

Joey Creative Management
Quirky Productions

Luna Park Sydney

The Production Company
Luna Park Sydney

Nine Network Australia
Festival Melbourne2006



Gerwin Widjaja

TVC

2022  Dog Walker
2022  Featured Guy
2018  Male Couple #2

2017  Party Guest
2006  Customer #3
2004  Young Student

Australia m +61 413 181 292 m gerwin.widjaja@gmail.com

McCafé Iced Coffee

Grant Burge

Jacobs Creek “Better Served
Together”

Taubmans “Beautiful and Tough”
Good Guys

The Panel Promo

Scoundrel
MilkMoney
DMC Digital

Moth Projects
Adonis Films
Working Dog

2015
2014

Catalogue / Website

Child Protection eLearning Module

Zenith Furniture
HETI

[Tainng |

Year
Acting
2024
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013 - current
2013
2012

Singing

2025 — current
2015 - 2020
2011 - current
2011 - 2014
2010

2000 - 2007

Dance
2000 - 2006

2000

Course

Stage Combat

NIDA Audition Preparation
RP Accent

NIDA Acting Techniques
Improv Level 1 & 2

Acting Workshop

Acting Workshop

Asian Australian Acting Workshop
General American Accent
Acting

Voice / Accent

Acting

Acting

NIDA Showreel

Vocal
Vocal
Repertoire
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal

Jazz, Tap & Funk

Music Theatre

Institution

Tim Dashwood

NIDA (Clara Voda)
TAFTA (Helen Stuart)
NIDA

Improv Theatre Sydney
Jo Briant

Ian Watson

STC (Paige Rattray)
TAFTA (Barbara Hastings)
Gabriella Maselli McGrail
Gabrielle Rogers

Anthony Brandon Wong
Lynette Sheldon Actors Studio
NIDA (Felix Wiliamson)

Peter Bodnar
Margi de Ferranti
Lindsay Partridge
Pat Wilson

Peter Casey
Mark Jones

Dance Factory (Level 7 DFTA)

National Theatre



