

Gerwin Widjaja

Personal Details

Bases	Sydney & Melbourne	Vocal range	Baritone (E3 – C6)
Mobile	+61 413 181 292	Languages	English, Indonesian, Mandarin (Basic)
Email	gerwin.widjaja@gmail.com		

Feature Film

Year	Role	Title	Company
2024	Tanaka	Apart Together	Piquant Pictures
2022	Udom	Thirteen Lives	Storyteller Productions
2013	Dancer	Carlotta	ABC
2013	Tran Lo	Without Warrant	Adante Productions

Television

2022	Gede Badrawan	Bali 2002	Stan
2022	Mac's Man 1	Barons	ABC / Switchfoot Prod.
2015	Military Officer	The Code 2	ABC / Playmaker Media
2013	Bad Guy 2	Bali: The Dark Side of Paradise	Nine Network
2012	Sunny	The Very Trevor Ashley Show	SBS / Hatch Entertainment

Theatre

2025	Rayzal	Burung Kakak Tua (Play Reading)	Old Fitz
2025	Jupiter & Instagram	Serpent Secrets	NTofP & Slanted Theatre
2024	Dia, Teacher Xiao, Consul Zhang, others	The Peasant Prince (National Tour)	Monkey Baa
2024	Aunty 1 & Wen Li	Dragon Tales	NTofP & Slanted Theatre
2023	Corpse	Boom	KXT & Slanted Theatre
2023	Ensemble	DreamRunners (Workshop)	Endangered Productions
2021	Ensemble	Wicked	Packemin
2021	Actor	Ernani	Opera Australia
2019	Actor	Faust	Opera Australia
2019	Actor	Il Viaggio A Reims	Opera Australia
2017	The Fly	Halloscream "Private Screaming 2"	Luna Park Sydney
2016	Zombie Hunter	Halloscream "Fortress of Fear"	Luna Park Sydney
2014	Cheng	Privates on Parade	New Theatre
2013	Horse / Ensemble	Equus	Nomadic Artists
2013	Ensemble	Naked Boys Singing	Joey Creative Management
2012	Chantal	La Cage aux Folles	Quirky Productions
2011	Dancer	School Holiday Show	Luna Park Sydney
2010	Phra Alack	The King and I	The Production Company
2008	Dancer	School Holiday Show	Luna Park Sydney
2006	Ensemble	Indigeridoo (Live at Logies)	Nine Network Australia
2006	Dancer	Bollywood at the Bowl	Festival Melbourne2006

TVC

2022	Dog Walker	McCafé Iced Coffee	Scoundrel
2022	Featured Guy	Grant Burge	MilkMoney
2018	Male Couple #2	Jacobs Creek "Better Served Together"	DMC Digital
2017	Party Guest	Taubmans "Beautiful and Tough"	Moth Projects
2006	Customer #3	Good Guys	Adonis Films
2004	Young Student	The Panel Promo	Working Dog

Modeling

2015	Catalogue / Website	Zenith Furniture
2014	Child Protection eLearning Module	HETI

Training

Year	Course	Institution
Acting		
2024	Stage Combat	Tim Dashwood
2022	NIDA Audition Preparation	NIDA (Clara Vodă)
2022	RP Accent	TAFTA (Helen Stuart)
2022	NIDA Acting Techniques	NIDA
2022	Improv Level 1 & 2	Improv Theatre Sydney
2020	Acting Workshop	Jo Briant
2017	Acting Workshop	Ian Watson
2016	Asian Australian Acting Workshop	STC (Paige Rattray)
2016	General American Accent	TAFTA (Barbara Hastings)
2015	Acting	Gabriella Maselli McGrail
2014	Voice / Accent	Gabrielle Rogers
2013 - current	Acting	Anthony Brandon Wong
2013	Acting	Lynette Sheldon Actors Studio
2012	NIDA Showreel	NIDA (Felix Williamson)
Singing		
2025 – current	Vocal	Peter Bodnar
2015 - 2020	Vocal	Margi de Ferranti
2011 - current	Repertoire	Lindsay Partridge
2011 - 2014	Vocal	Pat Wilson
2010	Vocal	Peter Casey
2000 - 2007	Vocal	Mark Jones
Dance		
2000 - 2006	Jazz, Tap & Funk	Dance Factory (Level 7 DFTA)

2000

Music Theatre

National Theatre